5054
5054
5962
4118
1737
2807
4210
4210
4210
4210
4044
0589
0589
0733
5914
4078
0611
1486
5215
5932
5932
5855
5054
0257
0776
0776
1009
1174
1237
1500
2919
5085
5085
3946
5777
5777
5777
5777
1509
1509
4528
3633
3633
5051
5463
5751
5751
3384
3384
2616
2616
5051
1058

1D SURNAME

W (h)aplington
W (h)aplington
Waddington
Waetherbed
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Wagstaff
Wagstaffe
Wagstaffe
Wain
Wain
Waite
Wake
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Waldrum
Walford
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walkland
Walkland
wall
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Wallis
Walters
Walters
Walters
Walthausen

MEMBERS INTERESTS W

PLACE NAME
Nottingham
Beeston
Nottinghamshire
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Southwell
Edwinstowe
Edingley
Warsop
Caunton
Brinsley/ Greasley
Harworth
Styrrup
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Cropwell Bishop
Norfolk
Nottingham
Nottingham
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottingham
Charlecote
Greasley
Radford
Greasley
Kirkby-in-Ashfield
Wellow
Whatton
East Retford
Selston
Wellow
Ompton
Beeston Nottingham
Beckingham
Misterton
Gringley
Walkeringham
Any
Nottinghamshire
Bingham
Underwood
Cottenham
Watnall
Yorkshire
Leicestershire
Derbyshire
Nottingham
Lincolnshire
Radford
Selston
Ripley
Any

Page 1

CODE
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
DBY
NTT
NFK
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
WAR
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
ENG
NTT
NTT
NTT
CAM
NTT
YKS
LEI
DBY
NTT
Lin
NTT
NTT
DBY
ENG

03/02/2024

DATES
1500-1720
1500-1720
All
1800-1900
pre 1790
pre 1800
1871-1910
pre 1860
1880-1910
1850-1880
1780
1550 - 1750
1550 - 1750
Any
18th & 19th c.
Any
pre 1900
pre 1700
1850+
Any
Any
1700 - 1850
1660+
pre 1800
1840+
1800+
pre 1850
pre 1900
1650-1850
pre 1900
pre 1800
pre 1900
pre 1900
Pre 1900
1830's
Pre 1850

Pre 1750
Any

pre 1860
Any

pre 1966
pre 1966
1850+
pre 1800
Any

Any
1800
1700 - 1800
pre 1900
pre 1840
c.18-c.19
Any



5547
5547
4360
4360
4360
4360
0611
1486
1486
2383
2383
2985
3026
4609
5178
5945
1737
1737
5376
2985
5962
3026
4777
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
4118
2985
2616
5376
5059
0257
0555
1058
1174
1174
3642
4044
5576
3026
0611
4044
4044
4044
4044

1D SURNAME

Walton
Walton
Waplington
Waplington
Waplington
Waplington
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Ward
Wardall
Wardley
Wardley
Waring
Warman
Warren
Warrener
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warrington
Warsop
Wass
Waters
Waters
Watmough
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watson
Watters
Watts
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver
Weaver

MEMBERS INTERESTS W

PLACE NAME
Greasley
Kimberley
Trowell
Greasley
Cossall
Codnor Park
Kings Lynn
Nottingham
Arnold
St. Mary's
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Staffordshire
Nottingham
Hinckley
Wysall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Notts
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Nottinghamshire
Wiltshire
Darlton
Hartshorne
Greasley
Ellastone
Nottingham
Staffordshire
Scropton
Boylestone
Stanton
Ramsor
Newhall
Foston
Nottingham
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Selston
Nottinghamshire
Nottingham
Southwell
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
North Nottinghamshire
Heanor
Duffield
Burton upon Trent
Any
Nottinghamshire
Birstall
Church Warsop
Pilsley
Dudley

Page 2

CODE
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NFK
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
STS
NTT
LEI
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
WIL
NTT
DBY
DBY
STS
NTT
STS
DBY
DBY
DBY

DBY
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LIN
NTT
DBY
DBY
DBY
ENG
NTT
LEI
NTT
DBY
WOR

DATES
1750-1800
1750-1800
pre 1850
pre 1850
pre 1850
1850+
pre 1900
pre 1850
pre 1725
1841
Any
Any
c.19
Any
pre 1860
1880 - Present
pre 1740
pre 1740
All
Any
All
pre 1800
1700-1900
1868-1881
1863-1867
1759-1808
1911+
1759-1808
1826-1851
1790-1826
1860-1881
1759-1808
1860-1881
1826-1851
1800-1900
pre 1900
pre 1840
All
1850-2007
pre 1800
1790
c.18
pre 1989
pre 1989
pre 1870
1772
pre 1675
pre 1800
pre 1900
1945
1930
1878
1782

03/02/2024



1818
0191
1009
1237
1237
1237
1563
1563
1563
4315
5059
1237
2919
2919
2919
4033
5166
1486
5547
5547
5547
2675
5054
5947
0691
4315
2675
3214
3214
5892
0270
0589
4301
4301
3563
5032
3563
2416
3642
1058
0109
2180
2180
2675
2675
2675
1999
4078
1486
3222
0727
0727
0711

SURNAME
Webb
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Webster
Weedon
Weightman
Weightman
Weightman
Welch
Well
Wells
Wells
Wells
Wells
Welthall
Westby
Westby
Westwick
Wetherall
Wetherill
Wetmore
Wetmore
Wharmby
Wharton
Wharton
Wharton
Wharton
Wharton
Wheat
Wheatley
Wheatley
Wheatley
Wheatman
Wheelband
Wheeldon
Wheeldon
Wheeldon
Wheeldon
Wheldon
Wheldon / Wheeldon
Whit(t)aker
Whitaker
Whitaker
Whitbread
Whitbread
White

MEMBERS INTERESTS W

PLACE NAME
Wiltshire
Alcester
Bulwell
Perth
Leith
Edinburgh
Leicestershire
Derbyshire
Edwinstowe
Knebworth
Nottingham
Harefield
Selston
Mansfield
Alfreton
Bleasby
Nottingham
Nottingham
Askham
East Markham
Girton
Nottingham
Nottingham
East Bridgford
Nottingham
Nottinghamshire
Lambley
Knotty Ash
Saint John, New Brunswick,
Selston
North Windfield
Retford
Alfreton
Eastwood
Nottingham
Arnold
Radford and area
Dorchester
Radford
Nottinghamshire
Loughborough
Nottingham
Derby
Derbyshire
Crich
Nottingham
Derbyshire
Nottingham City
Nottingham
Beeston
Bedfordshire
London
Edinburgh

Page 3

CODE
WiL
WAR
NTT
SCT
SCT
SCT
LEI
DBY
NTT
HRT
NTT
MDX
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LAN
NB (CAN)
NTT
DBY
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
OXF
NTT
NTT
LEI
NTT
DBY
DBY
DBY
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
BDF
LND
SCT

03/02/2024

DATES
pre 1900
1840-1880
pre 1920
pre 1850
1790-1880
1790-1880
c.18-c.19
c.18-c.19
c.18-c.19
Any
1850-2007
pre 1850
pre 1850
pre 1850
pre 1850
Any
Any
pre 1800
1730-1862
1730-1862
1730-1862
1799
1860+
1680 - 1770
Any
1650-1750
1717
c.18
1750-
Pre 1900
pre 1900
pre 1700
pre 1800
1800-1900
1700 - 1800
c.18-c.19
1700-1840
Any
pre 1790
c.18
Any
1800+
1800+
1695-1779
1695-1799
1785
pre 1800
Any
pre 1750
1770
All
All
c.18-c.19



1058
1318
1318
1318
1737
1737
2307
2985
3323
5547
5547
5542
5542
5779
5588
5567
4078
5542
5542
1486
5514
5892
5251
5751
0558
1058
4360
5323
3026
3026
5123
5466
5054
0930
1237
1237
3987
4864
5184
5184
5294
5947
4044
5997
3026
5178
5178
5876
5876
3214
4639
4937
5624

1D SURNAME

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Whiteacre
Whiteacre
Whitehead
Whitsed
Whitt

Whitt
Whittaker / Whitaker
Whittaker / Whitaker
Whittington
Whittington
Whittington
Whitworth
Whyman
Wibberley
Widdowson
Widdowson
Widdowson
Wilcox
Wilcox
Wilde/Wyide/wild
Wilford
Wilkins
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Wilkinson
Willetts
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Williamson
Williamson

MEMBERS INTERESTS W

PLACE NAME
Nottinghamshire
St. Peter's
Leicestershire
Sneinton
llkeston
Barrow
Nottingham
Ticknall
Sheffield
Walesby
Normanton-on-Trent
Nottingham
Mansfield Woodhouse
Worksop
Lincolnshire
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Mansfield Woodhouse
Arnold
Nottinghamshire
Edwinstowe
Nottingham
Derbyshire, Wilne, Draycott
Wollaton
Nottinghamshire
Nottingham
Nottingham
Staffordshire
Mansfield
Sneinton
Radcliffe-on-Trent
Sneinton
Bulwell
Barton-in-Fabis
Ruddington
East Bridgford
Lenton
Nottingham
Cossall
East Bridgford
East Bridgford
Warsop
North Nottinghamshire
Worcestershire
St. Mary's
Beeston
Nottingham, St Marys
Nottingham
Denbighshire
Bulwell
Nottingham
Coston
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CODE
NTT
NTT
LEI
NTT
DBY
LEI
NTT
DBY
YKS
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LIN
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
STS
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
WOR
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
DEN
NTT
NTT
LEI

03/02/2024

DATES
1700-1725
1800
1800
1850
pre 1850
pre 1830
pre 1880
Any
c.19
1850-1911
1800-1850
1700 - 1900
1700 - 1900
1800's
pre 1900
pre 1900
Any
1700 - 1900
1700 - 1900
pre 1825
pre 1841
Pre 1900
Any
Before 1780
pre 1830
Any
1850+
Any
c.19
c.19
1774
pre 1758
1830-1900
pre 1900
pre 1800
1650-1900
1750
1880-1943
1800+
1700+
1850-1920
1680 - 1770
1734
1800's to date
Any
pre 1900
pre 1900
19th. C
20th. C
1700-

Any
1700-1900
1750 - 1950



5624
3323
3323
3323
0257
3365
3026
3987
5435
0257
0691
1486
1486
2486
2486
2486
2486
4301
4360
4937
5119
4044
5852
5852
4993
4993
0014
1237
1237
1237
0270
0766
0766
1565
5818
5542
5542
5751
5751
2807
3323
3323
3323
3323
5902
0491
0491
0491
0491
1058
5376
3570
1318

SURNAME
Williamson
Willoughby
Willoughby
Willoughby
Willows
Willows
Wills
Wilmot
Wilmott
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Windey/Windy
Windey/Windy
Windmill
Windridge
Windridge
Windridge
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winfield
Winson
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter
Winter(s)
Wise
Wise
Wise
Wise
Withers
Wolley
Wombell
Wood

MEMBERS INTERESTS W

PLACE NAME
Newark
Aberford
Sheffield
Tickhill
Arnold
Lincolnshire
Dorset
Bulwell
Hucknall
Greasley
Worcestershire
Nottingham
Arnold
Greasley
Derbyshire
Nottinghamshire
Awsworth
Hope Valley
Greasley
Nottingham
Hucknall
Brinsley/ Greasley
Bingham
Newark
Nottingham
Newark
Prudsford
Polesworth
Sibson
Twycross
Nottinghamshire
Grantham
Nottingham
Sawley
Long Eaton
Nottingham
Eastwood
Long Eaton.
Attenborough
Elvaston
Nottinghamshire
Bilsthorpe
Wells
London
Alfreton Road, Nottingham
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
London
Hull
Nottinghamshire
Barton-in-Fabis
Wellow
West Bridgford
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CODE
NTT
YKS
YKS
YKS
NTT
LIN
DOR
NTT
NTT
NTT
WOR
NTT
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
DBY
DBY
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
SOM
WAR
LEI
LEI
NTT
LIN
NTT
DBY
DBY
NTT
NTT
DBY
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
SOM
LND
NTT
LIN
NTT
LND
YKS
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT

03/02/2024

DATES
1875 - 1950
c.19-c.20
1800-1900
1800-1900
pre 1800
pre 1900
c.19
1800
1700s
pre 1800
Any
pre 1850
pre 1750
pre 1850
pre 1900
pre 1900
pre 1920
pre 1900
pre 1820
1700-1800
pre 1800
1756
18th. C
18th. C
1870-1920
1901-1918
1800
Any
1700-1800
1700-1800
Any
pre 1890
pre 1880
1714
Pre 1920
1700 - 1900
1700 - 1900
All
All
pre 1790
1800
c.19
1800
1800
Pre 1930
1800-1900
1800-1900
1800-1900
pre 1850
c.16
Pre 1850
pre 1800
1800+



2919
4360
4360
5541
5541
5547
5547
5964
5964
2675
2675
2675
3026
4360
4360
4937
5810
3365
3384
3026
0275
1237
5541
2791
4360
3554
3554
1563
5904
4315
3450
5795
5795
5977
2102
2102
0649
0711
1318
1318
1318
1486
1565
2180
2675
2675
2675
2675
2675
2807
2863
3222
3222

1D SURNAME

Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Wood
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodhouse
Woodley
Woods
Woodsford
Woodward
Woodward
Woodward
Woolfenden
Woolhouse
Woolley
Woolley
Wordsworth
Worthington
Wostenholm
Wragby
Wragg
Wragg
Wragg
Wratten
Wratten
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright

MEMBERS INTERESTS W

PLACE NAME
Alfreton
Kirton
Codnor Park
Leicestershire
Nottinghamshire
Flintham
Screveton
Flintham
Marnham
Leicestershire
Nottingham
Sneinton
Worcestershire
Kirton
Codnor Park
Nottingham
Mapperley
Surrey
Rutland
Dorset
Nottingham
Barton-in-Fabis
Arnold
Stockport
Kirton
Widnes
Ollerton
Edwinstowe
Plungar
Sheffield
Cropwell Butler
Derbyshire
Radford
Nottingham
East Sussex
London
New Holland
Hertfordshire
West Bridgford
St. Mary's
Basford
Duffield
Castle Donnington
Nottingham
Lenton
Nottingham
St. Nicholas
Hoveringham
Radford
Bingham
Widmerpool
Rawmarsh
Darley Dale
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CODE
DBY
LIN
DBY
LEI
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
LEI
NTT
NTT
WOR
LIN
DBY
NTT
NTT
LND
RUT
DOR
NTT
NTT
NTT
GTM
LIN
LAN
NTT
NTT
LEI
YKS
NTT
DBY
NTT
NTT
SSX
LND
LIN
HRT
NTT
NTT
NTT
WOR
LEI
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
NTT
YKS
DBY

03/02/2024

DATES
pre 1800
pre 1850
1840+
1850+
1850+
1730-1820
1730-1820
1600 onwards
1600 onwards
1820
1750-1946
1871-1881
pre 1800
pre 1850
1840+
1700-1850
1880 - 1930
pre 1900
1800
pre 1900
1840-1930
1740-1800
1800+
pre 1900
pre 1850
1857+
pre 1860
c.17
1700's & 1800's
1780-1840
1700-1800
Pre 1900
Pre 1900
Pre 1900
Any
pre 1780
1800-1850
c.18
pre 1900
c.18
1820
pre 1875
1871
1700-1870
1830
1860-1996
1820
1758-1882
1840-1901
pre 1800
Any
pre 1800
1850



MEMBERS INTERESTS W 03/02/2024

1D SURNAME PLACE NAME CODE DATES
3968 Wright Lambley NTT Any
3968 Wright West Retford NTT 1800-1832
4336 Wright Retford NTT 1700-1900
5450 Wright Colsterworth LIN 1500-1800
5450 Wright Bingham NTT 1800-1900
5450 Wright Nottingham NTT 1900-2000
5463 Wright Sutton-in-Ashfield NTT pre 1800
5697 Wright Ordsall, Notts NTT 1808
4078 Wright Nottingham NTT Any
4078 Wright Scotland SCT Any
4078 Wright Northampton NTH Any
5907 Wroot North Nottinghamshire NTT Any
5907 Wroot North East Lincolnshire LIN Any
5907 Wroot South Yorkshire YKS Any
2098 Wykes Derbyshire DBY pre 1860
4315 Wyngrove Baldock HRT 1700-1800
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